
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

08
6-2

:19
63

/AMD1:1
96

5

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=72ec82ffff4f631f6cd833493ec7115a


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

08
6-2

:19
63

/AMD1:1
96

5

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=72ec82ffff4f631f6cd833493ec7115a


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

08
6-2

:19
63

/AMD1:1
96

5

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=72ec82ffff4f631f6cd833493ec7115a


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

08
6-2

:19
63

/AMD1:1
96

5

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=72ec82ffff4f631f6cd833493ec7115a


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

08
6-2

:19
63

/AMD1:1
96

5

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=72ec82ffff4f631f6cd833493ec7115a


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

08
6-2

:19
63

/AMD1:1
96

5

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=72ec82ffff4f631f6cd833493ec7115a

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

